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Department of Information Science and Engineering 

          

Academic Year 2015-16 
First Year Student list 

Total number of student Enrolled 51 
 

Sl. 
No. USN Name of the Student 

1 4AL15IS001 Aishwarya J Shetty  
2 4AL15IS002 Aishwarya M B 
3 4AL15IS003 Akshay Shenoy 
4 4AL15IS004 Akshaya Shenoy 
5 4AL15IS005 Anisha V 
6 4AL15IS006 Anvaya Kini 
7 4AL15IS007 Chandan Ramesh Shastri  
8 4AL15IS008 Deepashree V 
9 4AL15IS009 Ganesh Prasad E 
10 4AL15IS010 H M Milana 
11 4AL15IS011 Harshitha K O 
12 4AL15IS012 Kavana M G 
13 4AL15IS013 Kedarnath Angadi 
14 4AL15IS014 Manthan A B 
15 4AL15IS015 Minal Pinto 
16 4AL15IS016 Mythri K J 
17 4AL15IS017 Nikshitha 
18 4AL15IS018 Nisha  
19 4AL15IS019 Nishanth A 
20 4AL15IS020 Pavan Kumar M R 
21 4AL15IS021 Pavan R 
22 4AL15IS022 Pooja 
23 4AL15IS023 Pooja Gangadhara Hegde 
24 4AL15IS024 Pooja R 
25 4AL15IS025 Pooja T S 
26 4AL15IS026 Poojitha  
27 4AL15IS027 Prajna M 
28 4AL15IS028 Prathiksha Patkar  
29 4AL15IS029 Preetam Kumar S Hadimani 
30 4AL15IS030 Puneeth S N 
31 4AL15IS031 Rachana S 
32 4AL15IS032 Raghavendra  B V 
33 4AL15IS033 Ranjitha E 
34 4AL15IS034 Rekha Halli 
35 4AL15IS035 Sambhram K S 
36 4AL15IS036 Sameeksha Hegde 
37 4AL15IS037 Samiksha N 
38 4AL15IS038 Shaziya Banu 
39 4AL15IS039 Shetty Aishwarya Sadanand 
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40 4AL15IS040 Shetty Niketha Sadhu 
41 4AL15IS041 Shetty Vignesh Suresh 
42 4AL15IS042 Shubham 
43 4AL15IS043 Srinivas S 
44 4AL15IS044 Sukanaya Viruprakashi Madiwalar 
45 4AL15IS045 Sushmitha H S 
46 4AL15IS046 Swarna Gowri R S 
47 4AL15IS047 Thaizeera A S 
48 4AL15IS048 Tushar Shetty 
49 4AL15IS049 Vishal Naik N 
50 4AL15IS050 Vishwath Putti 
51 4AL15IS051 Yogiraj Ajagond 

 

Academic Year 2015-16 
Second Year Student list 

Total number of student Enrolled 35 
Sl. 
No. USN Name of the Student 

1 4AL14IS001 A P Pawdhan Jain 
2 4AL14IS004 Adikeshavamurthy S Maroor 
3 4AL14IS005 Aishwarya P Bhandarkar 
4 4AL14IS006 Akhila 
5 4AL14IS007 Akshatha 
6 4AL14IS008 Ananya S V 
7 4AL14IS009 Anusha 
8 4AL14IS010 Apurva P 
9 4AL14IS011 Arpita Kunne 
10 4AL14IS012 Ashmitha Shetty V 
11 4AL14IS013 Ashwitha S Shetty  
12 4AL14IS014 Chandra Shreyas P 
13 4AL14IS016 Deeksha 
14 4AL14IS017 Deeksha Dinesh Shetty  
15 4AL14IS018 Deekshitha 
16 4AL14IS019 Divya L  Naik 
17 4AL14IS021 Kirthy P 
18 4AL14IS023 Lolita Crystal Menezes 
19 4AL14IS024 Manasa 
20 4AL14IS025 Mashitha Banu 
21 4AL14IS026 Meghana N R 
22 4AL14IS027 Naik Tejas Satish 
23 4AL14IS028 Nayana C N 
24 4AL14IS029 Nischitha T E 
25 4AL14IS030 Pankaj Devidas Divgi 
26 4AL14IS031 Pavan R 
27 4AL14IS032 Pooja Shetty 
28 4AL14IS033 Pooja T Shetty 
29 4AL14IS036 Sachin 
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30 4AL14IS037 Sandhya M S 
31 4AL14IS039 Soumya B H 
32 4AL14IS040 Spoorthi P N 
33 4AL14IS041 Supriya K 
34 4AL14IS042 Suraksha 
35 4AL14IS043 Sushritha Shetty 

 

 

Academic Year 2015-16 
Third Year Student list 

Total number of student Enrolled 32 
Sl. 
No. USN Name of the Student 

1 4AL13IS001 Aishwarya K V 
2 4AL13IS002 Aribam Supriya Devi 
3 4AL13IS003 Barna Cherian 
4 4AL13IS004 Bharathi 
5 4AL13IS005 Bindu B N 
6 4AL13IS006 Chaithra 
7 4AL13IS007 Deekshitha 
8 4AL13IS008 Dolly 
9 4AL13IS009 Fareena 

10 4AL13IS010 Inchara D 
11 4AL13IS011 K Keerthana Pai 
12 4AL13IS012 Kavya K 
13 4AL13IS013 Kavyashree C 
14 4AL13IS015 Khwaja Muqueeth 
15 4AL13IS016 Krupa K C 
16 4AL13IS017 Mandara Mulgund 
17 4AL13IS019 Megha G 
18 4AL13IS022 Pavitra C Agasar 
19 4AL13IS023 Pooja 
20 4AL13IS025 Rajath Pai 
21 4AL13IS026 Rajesh Nayak 
22 4AL13IS027 Rakesh B 
23 4AL13IS028 Sachin B K 
24 4AL13IS030 Shreya S 
25 4AL13IS031 Sumanth S 
26 4AL13IS032 Susanna D Souza 
27 4AL13IS034 Swathi M 
28 4AL13IS035 Udyavar  Prateeksha Jayanth 
29 4AL13IS036 Vishnu Prasad P 
30 4AL13IS037 Vishruth 
31 4AL13IS038 Vishwas V 
32 4AL14IS400 Shruti 
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Academic Year 2015-16 
Fourth Year Student list 

Total number of student Enrolled 31 
Sl. 
No. USN Name of the Student 

1 4AL10IS038 Smruthy Thamban 
2 4AL11IS015 Koushik Shetty 
3 4AL12IS001 Asmitha 
4 4AL12IS002 Ayshath Naseeba 
5 4AL12IS003 Babitha Soniya Lewis 
6 4AL12IS004 Chaithra A 
7 4AL12IS005 Chaitra M D 
8 4AL12IS006 Deeksha B 
9 4AL12IS007 Deeksha Dinesh 

10 4AL12IS008 Deeksha Shetty 
11 4AL12IS009 Deepa 
12 4AL12IS010 Dilip kumar V 
13 4AL12IS011 Divya V 
14 4AL12IS012 Fathimath Thasieema K 
15 4AL12IS013 Fiona Shaloma Peres 
16 4AL12IS015 Gowri Bondade 
17 4AL12IS016 Kavya H R 
18 4AL12IS017 Lakshmi A S 
19 4AL12IS019 Nischitha  M 
20 4AL12IS020 Nisha N Hegde 
21 4AL12IS023 Pooja 
22 4AL12IS025 Pratibha Jatti Mukri 
23 4AL12IS026 Pujari  Sushmita Mahabala  
24 4AL12IS027 Rachana Shetty 
25 4AL12IS029 Shreyas S Shetty 
26 4AL12IS030 Shwetha 
27 4AL12IS031 Sindhu V 
28 4AL12IS032 Sneha S Poojari 
29 4AL12IS035 Vidyashree K S 
30 4AL12IS036 Deepti N  
31 4AL13IS400 Bhaminee Rajendra Shetty 
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Department of Information Science and Engineering 
      

Academic Year 2016-17 
First Year Student list 

Total number of student Enrolled 58 
 

Sl. 
No. USN Name of the Student 

1 4AL16IS001 Afrah Saleem 
2 4AL16IS002 Amulya 
3 4AL16IS003 Anjali Bijur 
4 4AL16IS004 Anju D R 
5 4AL16IS005 Ankitha P 
6 4AL16IS006 Anusha 
7 4AL16IS007 Aparnashree R 
8 4AL16IS008 Apoorva R 
9 4AL16IS009 Chandana N S 
10 4AL16IS010 Chandana S 
11 4AL16IS011 Chesmi B R 
12 4AL16IS012 Darshan P B 
13 4AL16IS013 Dheeraj Shetty 
14 4AL16IS014 Gagana G R Nayaka 
15 4AL16IS015 Girija R 
16 4AL16IS016 Gowthami H R 
17 4AL16IS017 Hanvitaa G 
18 4AL16IS018 Hegde Akshay Raghuram 
19 4AL16IS019 Jyothi Lakshmi C S 
20 4AL16IS020 Jyothi S 
21 4AL16IS021 K S Veda 
22 4AL16IS022 Keerthana S 
23 4AL16IS023 Krithi K Shetty 
24 4AL16IS024 Likitha P 
25 4AL16IS025 Lokesh Kumar 
26 4AL16IS026 M Ramakrishna 
27 4AL16IS027 Manohar M Gowda Y K 
28 4AL16IS028 Megha S Prabhu 
29 4AL16IS029 Meghana Naik 
30 4AL16IS030 Moulya M 
31 4AL16IS031 Nagendra Prasad S 
32 4AL16IS032 Navya N V 
33 4AL16IS033 Nikshita 
34 4AL16IS034 Parinitha K P 
35 4AL16IS035 Pooja N 
36 4AL16IS036 Prathiksha 
37 4AL16IS037 Prathvi P Shetty 
38 4AL16IS038 Priyanka 
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39 4AL16IS039 Priyanka Ningaraddi 
40 4AL16IS040 Rahul J 
41 4AL16IS041 Rakesh Kumar S R 
42 4AL16IS042 Rakesh M R 
43 4AL16IS043 Ramya V 
44 4AL16IS044 Rohan K Ranjolkar 
45 4AL16IS045 Roopesh N 
46 4AL16IS046 Saileela R 
47 4AL16IS047 Samruddi Shetty 
48 4AL16IS048 Sanjana Shekhar Shetty 
49 4AL16IS049 Shashank C M 
50 4AL16IS050 Shetty Ashika Chandrashekar 
51 4AL16IS051 Shetty Tanvi Shridhar 
52 4AL16IS052 Shreesha B 
53 4AL16IS053 Sushanth S 
54 4AL16IS054 Tanaz  Jamal Shaikh 
55 4AL16IS055 Thangjam Seemashwori Devi 
56 4AL16IS056 Tharunya U P 
57 4AL16IS057 Trupthi C 
58 4AL16IS058 Varada 
   

 

Academic Year 2016-17 
Second Year Student list 

Total number of student Enrolled 34 
Sl. 
No. USN Name of the Student 

1 4AL14IS043 Sushritha Shetty 
2 4AL15IS001 Aishwarya J Shetty  
3 4AL15IS002 Aishwarya M B 
4 4AL15IS003 Akshay Shenoy 
5 4AL15IS004 Akshay Shenoy 
6 4AL15IS006 Anvaya Kini 
7 4AL15IS007 Chandan Ramesh Shastri  
8 4AL15IS008 Deepashree V 
9 4AL15IS009 Ganesh Prasad E 
10 4AL15IS011 Harshitha K O 
11 4AL15IS012 Kavana M G 
12 4AL15IS015 Minal Pinto 
13 4AL15IS016 Mythri K J 
14 4AL15IS017 Nikshitha 
15 4AL15IS018 Nisha  
16 4AL15IS020 Pavan Kumar M R 
17 4AL15IS021 Pavan R 
18 4AL15IS022 Pooja 
19 4AL15IS023 Pooja Gangadhara Hegde 
20 4AL15IS024 Pooja R 
21 4AL15IS025 Pooja T S 
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22 4AL15IS026 Poojitha  
23 4AL15IS027 Prajna M 
24 4AL15IS031 Rachana S 
25 4AL15IS036 Sameeksha Hegde 
26 4AL15IS038 Shaziya Banu 
27 4AL15IS041 Shetty Vignesh Suresh 
28 4AL15IS043 Srinivas S 
29 4AL15IS044 Sukanaya Viruprakashi Madiwalar 
30 4AL15IS045 Sushmitha H S 
31 4AL15IS046 Swarna Gowri R S 
32 4AL15IS047 Thaizeera A S 
33 4AL15IS049 Vishal Naik N 
34 4AL15IS050 Vishwath Putti 

 

 

Academic Year 2016-17 
Third Year Student list 

Total number of student Enrolled 39 
Sl. 
No. USN Name of the Student 

1 4AL12IS014 Fouzia                                                        
2 4AL12IS018 Nagaraj E                                                
3 4AL12IS028 Rince K Isaac                                           
4 4AL13IS014 Keerthi Balakrishna Bhandari                   
5 4AL13IS018 Manichandra Sorokhaibam                     
6 4AL13IS020 Muhammed Sijas K                                   
7 4AL13IS024 Prajwal Kumar                                             
8 4AL14IS001 A P Pawdhan Jain 
9 4AL14IS004 Adikeshavamurthy S Maroor 
10 4AL14IS006 Akhila 
11 4AL14IS007 Akshatha 
12 4AL14IS008 Ananya S V                                           
13 4AL14IS010 Apurva P 
14 4AL14IS011 Arpita Kunne 
15 4AL14IS012 Ashmitha Shetty V 
16 4AL14IS013 Ashwitha S Shetty  
17 4AL14IS014 Chandra Shreyas P 
18 4AL14IS016 Deeksha 
19 4AL14IS017 Deeksha Dinesh Shetty  
20 4AL14IS018 Deekshitha 
21 4AL14IS019 Divya L  Naik 
22 4AL14IS021 Kirthy P 
23 4AL14IS023 Lolita Crystal Menezes 
24 4AL14IS024 Manasa 
25 4AL14IS025 Mashitha Banu 
26 4AL14IS026 Meghana N R 
27 4AL14IS027 Naik Tejas Satish 
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28 4AL14IS028 Nayana C N 
29 4AL14IS029 Nischitha T E 
30 4AL14IS030 Pankaj Devidas Divgi                  
31 4AL14IS031 Pavan R 
32 4AL14IS032 Pooja Shetty 
33 4AL14IS033 Pooja T Shetty 
34 4AL14IS036 Sachin 
35 4AL14IS037 Sandhya M S 
36 4AL14IS039 Soumya B H 
37 4AL14IS040 Spoorthi P N 
38 4AL14IS041 Supriya K 
39 4AL14IS042 Suraksha 

 

Academic Year 2016-17 
Fourth Year Student list 

Total number of student Enrolled 32 
Sl. 
No. USN Name of the Student 

1 4AL13IS001 Aishwarya K V 
2 4AL13IS002 Aribam Supriya Devi 
3 4AL13IS003 Barna Cherian 
4 4AL13IS004 Bharathi 
5 4AL13IS005 Bindu B N 
6 4AL13IS006 Chaithra 
7 4AL13IS007 Deekshitha 
8 4AL13IS008 Dolly 
9 4AL13IS009 Fareena 

10 4AL13IS010 Inchara D 
11 4AL13IS011 K Keerthana Pai 
12 4AL13IS012 Kavya K 
13 4AL13IS013 Kavyashree C 
14 4AL13IS015 Khwaja Muqueeth 
15 4AL13IS016 Krupa K C 
16 4AL13IS017 Mandara Mulgund 
17 4AL13IS019 Megha G 
18 4AL13IS022 Pavitra C Agasar 
19 4AL13IS023 Pooja 
20 4AL13IS025 Rajath Pai 
21 4AL13IS026 Rajesh Nayak 
22 4AL13IS027 Rakesh B 
23 4AL13IS028 Sachin B K 
24 4AL13IS030 Shreya S 
25 4AL13IS031 Sumanth S 
26 4AL13IS032 Susanna D Souza 
27 4AL13IS034 Swathi M 
28 4AL13IS035 Udyavar  Prateeksha Jayanth 
29 4AL13IS036 Vishnu Prasad P 
30 4AL13IS037 Vishruth 
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31 4AL13IS038 Vishwas V 
32 4AL14IS400 Shruti 

 

Department of Information Science and Engineering 
       

Academic Year 2017-18 
First Year Student list 

Total number of student Enrolled 52 
 

Sl. 
No. USN Name of the Student 

1 4AL17IS001 Ahimsa Jain 
2 4AL17IS002 Akshatha L Hegde  
3 4AL17IS003 Akshatha A M  
4 4AL17IS004 Akshita A Poojary 
5 4AL17IS005 Albin George 
6 4AL17IS006 Amin Vishak Dinesh 
7 4AL17IS007 Anjali C J 
8 4AL17IS008 Arvind T 
9 4AL17IS009 Ashwini 
10 4AL17IS010 Ashwitha R Salian 
11 4AL17IS011 B Sai Harsha 
12 4AL17IS012 Danush Kumar 
13 4AL17IS013 Deeksha 
14 4AL17IS014 Dikshit Govind Kotian 
15 4AL17IS015 Divyashree 
16 4AL17IS016 Gangothri N V 
17 4AL17IS017 Harshitha T 
18 4AL17IS018 Jai Subhash B  
19 4AL17IS019 Jaidithya Y 
20 4AL17IS020 Johnson Crastha B 
21 4AL17IS021 Karuna N  
22 4AL17IS022 Kavyashree S 
23 4AL17IS023 Kshama 
24 4AL17IS024 Kunder Mayuresh Ragunatha 
25 4AL17IS025 Lokesh P 
26 4AL17IS026 Manish R 
27 4AL17IS027 Melody Naorem 
28 4AL17IS028 Methish R 
29 4AL17IS029 Namitha D 
30 4AL17IS030 Nanda Kishore V 
31 4AL17IS031 Navya Poojary 
32 4AL17IS032 Nikitha Shetty 
33 4AL17IS033 Pavan Y N 
34 4AL17IS034 Prashanth Reddy C 
35 4AL17IS035 Priya 
36 4AL17IS036 Rachana Shetty 
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37 4AL17IS037 Rachitha Shetty 
38 4AL17IS038 Rakesh T 
39 4AL17IS039 Ravi  Math 
40 4AL17IS040 Roopashree J 
41 4AL17IS041 S Nikil Tejaswi 
42 4AL17IS042 Sai Kumar S 
43 4AL17IS043 Shetty  Rachana Chandrashekar 
44 4AL17IS044 Shetty Tushar Dhananjaya 
45 4AL17IS045 Shreyas H E 
46 4AL17IS046 Shreyas R Shetty 
47 4AL17IS047 Sinchana  
48 4AL17IS048 Srihari B 
49 4AL17IS049 Sushmitha 
50 4AL17IS050 T K Harshith Praasad 
51 4AL17IS051 Thangsabam Bikumar Singh 
52 4AL17IS052 Washington Huidrom 

 

Academic Year 2017-18 
Second Year Student list 

Total number of student Enrolled 55+1 
Sl. 
No. USN Name of the Student 

1 4AL15IS010 H M Milana 
2 4AL15IS014 Manthan A B 
3 4AL15IS028 Prateeksha Patkar 
4 4AL15IS034 Rekha Halli 
5 4AL16IS002 Amulya 
6 4AL16IS004 Anju D R 
7 4AL16IS005 Ankitha P 
8 4AL16IS006 Anusha 
9 4AL16IS007 Aparnashree R 
10 4AL16IS008 Apoorva R 
11 4AL16IS009 Chandana N S 
12 4AL16IS012 Darshan P B 
13 4AL16IS013 Dheeraj Shetty 
14 4AL16IS014 Gagana G R Nayaka 
15 4AL16IS015 Girija R 
16 4AL16IS016 Gowthami H R 
17 4AL16IS017 Hanvitaa G 
18 4AL16IS018 Hegde Akshay Raghuram 
19 4AL16IS021 K S Veda 
20 4AL16IS022 Keerthana S 
21 4AL16IS023 Krithi K Shetty 
22 4AL16IS024 Likitha P 
23 4AL16IS026 M Ramakrishna 
24 4AL16IS027 Manohar M Gowda Y K 
25 4AL16IS029 Meghana Naik 
26 4AL16IS030 Moulya M 
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27 4AL16IS031 Nagendra Prasad S 
28 4AL16IS032 Navya N V 
29 4AL16IS033 Nikshita 
30 4AL16IS034 Parinitha K P 
31 4AL16IS035 Pooja N 
32 4AL16IS036 Prathiksha 
33 4AL16IS037 Prathvi P Shetty 
34 4AL16IS038 Priyanka 
35 4AL16IS039 Priyanka Ningaraddi 
36 4AL16IS041 Rakesh Kumar S R 
37 4AL16IS042 Rakesh M R 
38 4AL16IS043 Ramya V 
39 4AL16IS046 Saileela R 
40 4AL16IS047 Samruddi Shetty 
41 4AL16IS048 Sanjana Shekhar Shetty 
42 4AL16IS050 Shetty Ashika Chandrashekar 
43 4AL16IS051 Shetty Tanvi Shridhar 
44 4AL16IS052 Shreesha B 
45 4AL16IS053 Sushanth S 
46 4AL16IS054 Tanaz  Jamal Shaikh 
47 4AL16IS056 Tharunya U P 
48 4AL16IS057 Trupthi C 
49 4AL16IS058 Varada 
50 4AL16IS059 M Manjusha                               
51 4AL16IS060 Nithin M                                             
52 4AL16IS061 Rachana T                                         
53 4AL16IS062 Tanuja H B                                 
54 4AL16IS063 Mouna R                                  
55 4AL16IS064 Mahima R                            
56 4AL17IS400 Sainath B Acharya    (Lateral Entry) 

 

 

Academic Year 2017-18 
Third Year Student list 

Total number of student Enrolled 29 
Sl. 
No. USN Name of the Student 

1 4AL15IS001 Aishwarya J Shetty  
2 4AL15IS006 Anvaya Kini 
3 4AL15IS007 Chandan Ramesh Shastri  
4 4AL15IS008 Deepashree V 
5 4AL15IS009 Ganesh Prasad E 
6 4AL15IS011 Harshitha K O 
7 4AL15IS012 Kavana M G 
8 4AL15IS015 Minal Pinto 
9 4AL15IS016 Mythri K J 
10 4AL15IS017 Nikshitha 
11 4AL15IS018 Nisha  
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12 4AL15IS020 Pavan Kumar M R 
13 4AL15IS022 Pooja 
14 4AL15IS023 Pooja Gangadhara Hegde 
15 4AL15IS024 Pooja R 
16 4AL15IS025 Pooja T S 
17 4AL15IS026 Poojitha  
18 4AL15IS027 Prajna M 
19 4AL15IS031 Rachana S 
20 4AL15IS036 Sameeksha Hegde 
21 4AL15IS038 Shaziya Banu 
22 4AL15IS041 Shetty Vignesh Suresh 
23 4AL15IS043 Srinivas S 
24 4AL15IS044 Sukanaya Viruprakashi Madiwalar 
25 4AL15IS045 Sushmitha H S 
26 4AL15IS046 Swarna Gowri R S 
27 4AL15IS047 Thaizeera A S 
28 4AL15IS049 Vishal Naik N 
29 4AL15IS050 Vishwath Putti 

 

 

Academic Year 2017-18 
Fourth Year Student list 

Total number of student Enrolled 38 
Sl. 
No. USN Name of the Student 

1 4AL12IS014 Fouzia 
2 4AL12IS018 Nagaraj E 
3 4AL13IS014 Keerthi Balakrishna Bhandari 
4 4AL13IS018 Manichandra Sorokhaibam 
5 4AL13IS020 Muhammed Sijas K 
6 4AL13IS024 Prajwal Kumar 
7 4AL14IS001 A P Pawdhan Jain 
8 4AL14IS004 Adikeshavamurthy S Maroor 
9 4AL14IS006 Akhila 
10 4AL14IS007 Akshatha 
11 4AL14IS008 Ananya S V 
12 4AL14IS010 Apurva P 
13 4AL14IS011 Arpita Kunne 
14 4AL14IS012 Ashmitha Shetty V 
15 4AL14IS013 Ashwitha S Shetty  
16 4AL14IS014 Chandra Shreyas P 
17 4AL14IS016 Deeksha 
18 4AL14IS017 Deeksha Dinesh Shetty  
19 4AL14IS018 Deekshitha 
20 4AL14IS019 Divya L  Naik 
21 4AL14IS021 Kirthy P 
22 4AL14IS023 Lolita Crystal Menezes 
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23 4AL14IS024 Manasa 
24 4AL14IS025 Mashitha Banu 
25 4AL14IS026 Meghana N R 
26 4AL14IS027 Naik Tejas Satish 
27 4AL14IS028 Nayana C N 
28 4AL14IS029 Nischitha T E 
29 4AL14IS030 Pankaj Devidas Divgi 
30 4AL14IS031 Pavan R 
31 4AL14IS032 Pooja Shetty 
32 4AL14IS033 Pooja T Shetty 
33 4AL14IS036 Sachin 
34 4AL14IS037 Sandhya M S 
35 4AL14IS039 Soumya B H 
36 4AL14IS040 Spoorthi P N 
37 4AL14IS041 Supriya K 
38 4AL14IS042 Suraksha 
   

 


